
From: Molly Williams <mwilliams@napagrowers.org>
Date: Tuesday, Nov 06, 2018, 1:35 PM
To: joellegPC@gmail.com <joellegPC@gmail.com>, anne.cottrell@lucene.com
<anne.cottrell@lucene.com>, Mazotti, Andrew <Andrew.Mazotti@countyofnapa.org>, Dave Whitmer
(WHITMER25@GMAIL.COM) <WHITMER25@GMAIL.COM>, Jeri Gill
<jeri@sustainablenapacounty.org>
Cc: Paul Goldberg (paul@bettinellivineyards.com) <paul@bettinellivineyards.com>, Jennifer Putnam
<JPutnam@napagrowers.org>, Morrison, David <David.Morrison@countyofnapa.org>
Subject: Comments on tomorrow's Napa County Conservation Regulations Agenda Item

Dear Napa County Planning Commissioners,

In light of tomorrow’s informational agenda item on Napa County’s Conservation Regulations, I
wanted to share the following NVG website page with you as a reference:

Napa County’s Conservation Landscape

Napa County has a number of regulations in place that work concurrently with the Conservation
Regulations to proactively protect natural resources, the watershed, woodlands, water security, and
wildlife habitat. After realizing that there was no single landing page online to find a complete list of
all of the County and State regulations that apply to Napa County vineyards, we decided to
aggregate the information as a resource for the community.

Please feel free to reach out if you have any questions on the information listed, and thank you in
advance for reviewing the material linked above.

Best regards, Molly

MOLLY MORAN WILLIAMS • INDUSTRY AND COMMUNITY RELATIONS MANAGER
NAPA VALLEY GRAPEGROWERS • t: 707.944.8311 x118
www.napagrowers.org • Facebook • Instagram
Preserving & Promoting Napa Valley’s World-Class Vineyards for Over 43 Years
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